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AUSTIN,TX 78702

NONE

ATTORNEY
T

PARTY OF RECORD
none

co

b ®
none

.’•1

• ■jJ i> O I

■ TI M

-’do

file :///C:/disReports/18-1579ServiceNotice.html 1/8

CASE NUMBER: 
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

PARTY OF RECORD
ANGELINA SOLAR I LLC

•; o a< 5-

VORYS SATER SEYMOUR & PEASE LLP
MICHAEL SETTINERI
ANGELINA SOLAR 1, LLC
52 E GAY ST
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-6400

ATTORNEY 
*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone;614-464-5407 
Fax;614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com
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*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

18-1579-EL-BGN
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none

none

none

none

none

none
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* Conway, Andrew S Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*Orahood, Teresa 
Bricker & Eckler LLP 
100 South Third Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-7670
Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

Eaton,OH 45320 
Phone:937-456-8156 
Fax:937-459-8199 
Email:kwest@prebco.org

*Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 e. Broad St.

Service Notice For Case: 18-1579-EL-BGN 

*West, Kathryn Ms.
Preble County Prosecutor's Office
101 E. Main St.

Columbus,OH 43215^291 
Phone:(614) 227-4821 
Fax:(614) 227-2390 
Email:torahood@bricker.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-5732
Email: Andrew.Conway@puco.ohio.gov

*Curtis, Leah Ms.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N High St Fl 6 
PO Box 182383 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)246-8912 
Email:lcurtis@ofbf.org

LAUCHLAN, CLIFFORD W
VORYS, SATER,SEYMOUR AND PEASE LLP
52 EAST GAY STREET
PO BOX 1008
COLUMBUS,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5462
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none

none
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*Scott, Tonnetta Y. Ms. 
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street

Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-9745
Fax:ext 231
Email:Tanowa.Troupe@puco.ohio.gov

*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4395
Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Milam, Amy M.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N. High Street, P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218-2383
Phone:(614) 246-8256
Fax:(614) 246-8656
Email:amilam@ofbf.org

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Troupe, Tanowa Ms. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad Street

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com
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none

none

none

none

none
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*Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Elliott, Courtney L Ms.
Mike Mobley Reporting, A Veritext Company
334 South Main Street

*Van Kley, Jack A. Mr.
Van Kley & Walker, LLC
132 Northwoods Blvd., Suite C-1
Columbus,OH 43235
Phone:614-431-8900
Fax:614-431-8905
Email:j vankley@vankleywalker.com

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
PO Box 1008
CoIumbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

Dayton,OH 45402
Phone:(937)222-2259
Email:courtney@mobleyreporting.com

*King, Kelli C. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov
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Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov
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none

none

none

NONE
6587 FAIRHAVEN ROAD

NONE

10893 SR 177

NONE

5/8

BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR 
ISRAEL TOWNSHIP

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-431-4694
Email:yvette.yip@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

PARTY OF RECORD
BLACK, ROBERT

WEST CHESTER,OH 45069
Phone:(513) 870-8226
Fax:(513)870-0999
Email:JSCHOLLER@FBTLAW.COM

*Yip, Yvette L Ms.
Ohio Attorney General’s Office - Public Utilities
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor

COLLEGE CORNER,OH 45003
Phone:513-796-3202

*Boggs, Thaddeus M. Mr. 
Frost Brown Todd LLC
10 W Broad Street 
Suite 2300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)559-7293 
Email :tboggs@fbtlaw.com

COLLEGE CORNER,OH
45003-9249

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF 
DIXON TOWNSHIP
BETH FORNSHELL, FISCAL 
OF
BETH FORNSHELL 
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SCHOLLER, W. JOSEPH 
FROST BROWN TODD LLC
9277 CENTRE POINTE DR STE 300

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY
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NONE

EATON,OH 45320

NONE

730 DOVE ROAD
EATON,OH 45320

NONE

DAYTON,OH 45459

NONE

EATON,OH 45320

NONE

Phone;513-870-8226

JACKSON, KEVIN AND TINA NONE

LIBERTY ,IN 47353
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CONCERNED CITIZENS OF
PREBLE COUNTY LLC 
(CCPC)
1731 W CONSOLIDATED
ROAD

5239 E GREENWOOD
CHURCH ROAD

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF
DIXON TOWNSHIP, PREBLE
COUNTY, OH

730 DOVE ROAD
EATON,OH 45320

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF
DIXON TOWNSHIP PREBLE
COUNTY OHIO FISCAL
OFFICER
BETH FORNSHELL
730 DOVE RD

CAMPBELL BRANDLY 
FARMS LLC
MARJA BRANDLY
2274 VIENNA PARKWAY

EATON COMMUNITY
SCHOOL DISTRICT
THADDEUS BOGGS
FROST BROWN TODD LLC
9277 CENTRE POINTE DR, 
STE 300
WEST CHESTER,OH 45069-
4866
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NONE
2274 VIENNA PKWY
DAYTON,OH 45459

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

2789 USRT35 E

Preble Soil and Water NONE
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PREBLE SOIL AND WATER 
CONSERVATION DISTRICT

PREBLE COUNTY
PLANNING COMMISSION

OHIO FARM BUREAU 
FEDERATION
CHAD A. ENDSLEY
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO 
BOX 182383

PREBLE COUNTY 
ENGINEER 
R KYLE CROSS
1000 PREBLE DRIVE

101 E MAIN STREET 
SUITE 104
EATON ,OH 45320

2/11/22, 4:30 PM

MICHAEL IRWIN

COLUMBUS ,OH 43218-2383
Phone:614-245-8258

PREBLE COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS
DYLAN F BORCHERS 
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP
100 SOUTH THIRD STREET 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4291 
Phone;6142272300
Email:dborchers@bricker.com

WEST ALEXANDRIA,OH
45381
Phone:937-456-5159

EATON,OH 45320
Phone:937-456-4600
Fax:937-456-4606
EmaikWWW.PREBLE.ORG
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NONE

CAMDEN,OH 45311-9610

CAMDEN,OH 45311-9610
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West Alexandria,OH 45381
Phone:937-456-5159

VONDERHAAR FARMS INC NONE
ALAN AND RACHAEL
VONDERHA
4636 ST RT 725 W

2/11/22, 4:30 PM

Conservation District District
Adm. Technician
BJ Price
2789 US RT 35 E

VONDERHAAR FAMILY ARC 
LLC
RACHAEL VONDERHAAR
4636 ST RT 725 W


